
Hallenspielplan  Gräfelfing, Kurt-Huber-Gymnasium  ( 270129 )
Adalbert-Stifter-Strasse 4
82166   Gräfelfing

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

FC Bayern München

BHC Königsbr.09 II

FC Bayern München

TSV Murnau

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV Forstenried

BHC Königsbr.09 II

TSV Murnau

TSV Forstenried

TSV Forstenried

TSV Murnau

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV Forstenried

BHC Königsbr.09 II

FC Bayern München

TSV Murnau

FC Bayern München

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

BHC Königsbr.09 II

16:11

17:8

4:24

18:15

13:6

20:12

22:8

8:15

10:24

21:5

Sa. 10.05.2025 10:00

10:28

10:56

11:24

11:52

12:20

12:48

13:16

13:44

14:12

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

TSV Alling

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Murnau

TSV Alling

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Murnau

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV Murnau

TSV Alling

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Murnau

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Alling

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

10:15

23:4

15:16

21:11

9:13

10:17

14:6

7:15

15:13

18:12

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.05.2025 10:00

10:28

10:56

11:24

11:52

12:20

12:48

13:16

13:44

14:12

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

SC Weßling

TSV Weilheim

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Weilheim

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

SC Weßling

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TV Waltenhofen

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

SC Weßling

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Weilheim

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

TSV Weilheim

SC Weßling

TV Waltenhofen

4:14

17:14

14:6

14:17

11:18

9:15

7:12

12:13

14:12

14:11

Mi. 16.07.2025 20:30 VE F HSG Würm-Mitte 22 1 HT München 2 0:0

So. 20.07.2025 15:00 VE F HSG Würm-Mitte 22 1 TSV Herrsching 1 1:1

Mi. 23.07.2025 17:30

20:30

VE F

VE F

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 1

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 1

FC Bayern München 2

ASV Dachau 1

0:0

1:1

Di. 29.07.2025 20:30 VE M HSG Würm-Mitte 22 1 TSV Aichach 1 30:26

Di. 05.08.2025 20:30 VE M HSG Würm-Mitte 22 1 SC U´hofen-Germering 1 34:32

Sa. 27.09.2025 13:45

15:30

17:30

BOL MB

BZL M

OL F

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG München West

TSV Murnau

TSV EBE Forst United II

33:19

23:27

24:23

So. 28.09.2025 10:00 BOL MC HSG Würm-Mitte 22 SV Pullach 27:24

Sa. 11.10.2025 13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

BOL MB

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SG Süd-Blumenau

TSV Schongau

TSV Aichach

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

30:26

27:32

33:22

30:36

So. 12.10.2025 10:00 BOL MC HSG Würm-Mitte 22 TSV Forstenried 33:38

Di. 21.10.2025 20:30 BZOL M HSG Würm-Mitte 22 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II 26:29



Hallenspielplan  Gräfelfing, Kurt-Huber-Gymnasium  ( 270129 )
Adalbert-Stifter-Strasse 4
82166   Gräfelfing

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.11.2025 16:00 OL F HSG Würm-Mitte 22 TG Landshut 28:22

Sa. 08.11.2025 18:30 BZOL M HSG Würm-Mitte 22 SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz 37:26

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:30

12:00

13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

BL wC

BOL MC

BOL MB

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SV Pullach

Eichenauer SV

SC U´hofen-Germering

Eichenauer SV II

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Landsberg

14:28

37:27

26:20

25:26

22:23

38:26

Sa. 29.11.2025 13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

BL wC

BOL MB

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SV Söcking

TSV München-Allach III

HCD Gröbenzell II

TSV Weilheim

19:20

32:31

33:29

34:25

So. 07.12.2025 10:30 BOL MC HSG Würm-Mitte 22 HSG Gröbenzell-Olching 33:25

So. 11.01.2026 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

BL wC

OL F

BZOL M

BZL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

TSV Murnau

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Gilching

TSV Ottobeuren II

29:35

25:23

38:26

25:21

Sa. 17.01.2026 13:00

14:45

16:30

BL wC

BOL MB

BOL MC

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

Eichenauer SV

TSV Gilching

HSG München Süd

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

BL wC

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG München Süd

SC U´hofen-Germering II

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Herrsching II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 14:00

15:45

BOL MC

BOL MB

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Isar-Loisach

HSG Isar-Loisach

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.02.2026 13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

BL wC

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SC Weßling

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

HC Donau/Paar

HSG Isar-Loisach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 15:30

17:30

19:30

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SV Pullach

TSV Haunstetten II

TSV Partenkirchen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 27.02.2026 17:30 BOL MB HSG Würm-Mitte 22 SV München Laim 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

BL wC

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV Peißenberg

TSV Mindelheim

SG Friedberg-Kissing

SG Kempten-Kottern

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 12:00 BOL MB HSG Würm-Mitte 22 Eichenauer SV 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 13:45

15:30

17:30

19:30

BOL MC

BZL M

OL F

BZOL M

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV München-Allach

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Simbach

TSV Sonthofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 15:30 BZL M HSG Würm-Mitte 22 II TV Immenstadt 0:0


